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Connect with Attendees

CPS Energy

LeeRoy Perez

Vice President, T&D Engineering & Grid
Transformation
Iperez@cpsenergy.com

Nicholas Bennett
Manager, Economic Development
nbennett@cpsenergy.com

Hydro Ottawa

Andrew Fawcett

Supervisor, Distribution Systems Integration
andrewfawcett@hydroottawa.com

Santhosh Jayasankar
Manager, Enterprise Architecture
santhoshjayasankar@hydroottawa.com

National Grid

Joe Ciccarello
Lead Engineer, Integrated Planning & Solutions
joseph.ciccarello@nationalgrid.com

Public Service of New

Mexico

Omni Warner
VP Operations & Engineering
omni.warner@pnm.com

Cesar Miron
Manager of Operations Engineering
cesar.miron@pnm.com

Rappahannock Electric

Cooperative

Karan Patel

Managing Director - Energy Solutions and
Clean Energy

kpatel@myrec.coop

Black & Veatch

Allie Broussard
Market Specialist, Electric Markets
broussardar@bv.com

Joe Zhou

Infrastructure Advisory Markets Group Leader
zhoum@bv.com

Paul Moran
Integrated Solution Strategist, Electric Markets
moranpa@bv.com

Andrew Wickless
Integrated Solution Strategist, Growth Markets
wicklessa@bv.com

Eric Seiter
Infrastructure Advisory Client Advisory Partner
seiterew@bv.com

Eric Gupta

Principal Consultant, Infrastructure Technology
guptaes@bv.com

Valerie Antaki

Energy Utilities Marketing Sector Lead
antakiv@bv.com

Todd Weisrock

Principal Consultant, Customer Strategy &
Management
weisrocktm@bv.com
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Gurobi Optimization

Jason Morris

Power and Utilities Account Director -
Americas Region

morris@gurobi.com

ICF

Surhud Vaidya

Manager Distributed Grid Strategy
surhub.vaidya@icf.com

Patty Cook

Sr. VP, Clean Energy Solutions
patty.cook@icf.com

Landis+Gyr

Marcelo Sandoval

Director of Innovation and Technology Strategy
marcelo.sandoval@landisgyr.com

KJ Jain

Global Technology & Innovation Lead
Kshitiz.Jain@landisgyr.com

Shishir Shekhar

Sr. Director, Technology & Innovation,
Americas and Japan
Shishir.Shekhar@landisgyr.com

Schneider Electric

Giovanni Herazo

Head of solution Architecture Digital Grid
gio.herazo@se.com

Ross Smith

Digital Grid VP of Sales North America
ross.smith@se.com

Nils Frenkel
DERMS Business Dev Leader
nils.frenkel@se.com

Mark Ortiz
Sr. Director and Chief Architect, Power and Grid
mark.ortiz@se.com

ThinkLabs

Chaitanya Baone

Head of Product
chaitanya.baone@thinklabs.ai

Samir Succar
Head of BD and Customer Success
samir.succar@thinklabs.ai

Uplight
Chris Rea

Commercial Strategy Manager
chris.rea@uplight.com

Cindy Schweitzer
Senior VP of Sales
cindy.schweitzer@uplight.com

David Rodriguez
Utilities Sales Director, East
david.rodriguez@uplight.com



